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yyc-HE-1GT GUSTTEcTRI, cITTETR IY 

4TCIT0-21 ife H0-2084,THal-0.13 y TH AHF fBrI 

3Ta-raT, foro-IRER Rea qA TI io-21 T H0-2084, 

fT-TO T HYY IY rT HA-1727 HC 12.10.2020 
ETRT TTT 0-21 GiE H0-2084, CqT-0.13 yE TIEit T TAT 

f-CIca FUTTEIU TfHTS 7Govemment of India, Ministry of coal, Ofice 
of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under 
Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) MeTM 3TT 
Vesting Order) HRI-NA-104/9/2020-NA G 03.03.2021 TRT 



HHO-6498.00 utd So q IR TUT 5 q 0.13 c_ 

HoTaoT 2o ay 3,37,896.00 (TITR Y TR JUT) 

TT 5 Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The 

Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) fAeT 3ITdT (Vesting 
Order) iRAT-NA-104/9/2020-NA f5 03.03.2021 -4 

Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the mine 

Name of Coal Mine Chakla 
North Karanpura Coalfield Coal Field 

Latitude 23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 

Longitude 84 47' 11" E- 84° 49' 52" E (Provisional) 

Villages Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 

Tehsil/Taluka Chandwa 

District Latehar 

State Jharkhand 

H (CMPDI) (A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ Public Sector 

undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, Ranchi 

aiciyyisieTS /HoSTO/C(993)/E-403607/1-12688 fi 27.08. 

a5 Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation g DGPS Survey 

of Boundary Pillars fa T , fN Table-I Block Boundary 3 

Hi Y C1 C166 FBoundary Pillars ya Table-II Bore-hole 



Coal Grid 

Pillars 5 aFET 
Geographical/UTM/National 

Coal Grid 

I VET fiMds gNT Block Boundary 
demarcation TTt 

YR, TTER TAT5 1000/TO fAT5 08.11.2021 GIRT THT 

T-TN 

4Z-7 HHI5 117 T7T TA TT 0-21 O-2084, 

a t ATT 0-21 iE i0-2084, -0.13 ^ 9a-7 TG- 31 

1908 a aR-49(1) ( 

afagTA 3TLqaNT ETRI TAT TT 5 Government of India, Ministry of 

coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 

2015) fRe 3T&T (Vesting Order) H-NA-104/9/2020-NA fHi5 

03.03.2021 À Chakla Coal Mine 7 HH fESTG FUSEU feftes 

Ti-6/tog=IOTIo(TRTHR)-164/16-4091/TO fi 22.07.2016 

ET BETTR REEBIÝI 379f4, 1908 eT-49 zs17 



GOvernment of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi Aea 3TRAT (Vesting Order) HR-NA-104/9/2020-NA Hi 03.03.2021 a 3izTo 31eXT, 77T 

3T-7 TI H0-21, ie io-2084, HA-0.13 yb_ 

1. TEHTTR TT2RI 3TeAq4, 1908 i er-49(2) AfT TTT 

2. HYeU HET7 (rqya fRUT) MYHT T 2012 3TT TH 

EFTITRUTi aT 3TR 78 feovi t ufRRYf Å The Right to fair 
compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and 

Resettlement Act, 2013 y qeT FiMeTT FYMYA 3Ta UYTTE 

3. RT Jharkhand Rehabilitation & Resettlement Policy ya RTR 

4. BTEHT HHN 3HTNH, 1908 UTRT 49(3) 3HTcT À 

5. FH8T TeaHIR ETRT ART T T TRT A ETiTRUT 



8. eHRT BTTGTRI 3T9ART4, 1908 eRT 49(5) TY ROR 

10. 3i77 3tR, 7 /3HUET YaTerCDTÝT, TTETR/fGT 3r7 

TTER TTETR 
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